DITCH LOT NAME

FRIDAY
6

4

1S0

HOURS DITCH TIME

FRIDAY

77 CASTERTON 1
73 HOWE 15
71 FITZHUGH 2.5
68 HOSE 3
80 ZACHARY 5
81 SHERWOOD 2
84  ASBURY 2
90 LEAVITT 2
91 NEWMAN 1
93 VERENSKI 2
57 BECKMAN 2.5
59 MAYNES

61 FLORES 2
62 FORRER 4
64 KALANDROS 1.5
54&5t REED 14
49 MOREHARDT 5
40 LEAVITT 2
28 SMITH 2
19 ACTON 3
18 SIMMONS 3.5
16 WILKINS 1
1 LOZA 4
485 ROSEBROOK 2
6 WILSON 3
10 COOPER 3
11 ORGAN 3

HOURS PUMP RAN
HOUR ORDERED
DITCH TIME

86.5
80.5

FRIDAY
7:00-9:00 AM

5:00-6:15 PM

8:15-9:15 AM

10:30-11:00 PM

6:00-6:30 PM

8:15-8:30 PM

10:15-10:30 PM

6:00-6:15 AM

12:15-12:30 PM

IRRIGATION TIME
FRIDAY

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:30

11:30-2:00

2:00-5:00

6:15-11:15
11:15-1:15

1:15-3:15
3:15-5:15
5:15-6:15
6:15-8:15

9:15-12:00
12:00-3:00
3:00-5:00
5:00-9:00
9:00-10:30

11:00-1:00

1:00-6:00

6:30-8:30

8:30-10:30

10:30-1:30

1:30-5:00
5:00-6:00

6:15-10:15
10:15-12:15
12:30-3:30
3:30-6:30
6:30-9:30

PUMP ON FRIDAY
7:00 AM
PUMP OFF MONDAY
9:30 PM

AM/PM
FRIDAY
AM

AM
AM/PM

9/8/2023

9/11/2023



